Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Ward - (1130137) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.15
36.40
37.47
37.64
37.86
37.94
38.04
38.20
38.25
38.32
38.73
39.56
39.73
39.78
40.05
40.28
40.31
40.86
41.22
42.38
42.38
44.99
47.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

306
300
275
271
267
265
263
259
258
257
249
234
231
230
225
221
221
212
206
190
190
159
136

WA Pts

Round

r r r r r r r r r ¥ r I I I T T T I I T I T T

Round

Date

17/07/16
18/06/17
05/02/17
21/06/15
17/06/18
2511117
04/10/15
211115
03/04/16
26/11/16
15/06/14
07/10/18
08/03/15
04/03/17
04/01/15
05/10/14
02/11/14
05/04/15
22/12/13
09/03/14
09/03/14
05/01/14
23/06/13

Date

Meet

Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016
Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Retford 25th Annual Open Meet

Louth Meridan Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Louth Meridian Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Louth MeridianMeet

Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014
Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Rugby Open Meet 2017

Boston 10th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston 9th Open Meet

Louth Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Sheffield
Louth
Peterborough
Louth

Hull

Louth
Louth
Deepings LC
Louth
Rugby
Grantham
Deeping
Louth

Hull

Louth
Louth
Louth
Grantham

Louth

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.56
37.86
37.94
36.40
39.78
37.47
38.32
36.15
38.25
38.20
38.04
37.64
40.86
39.73
40.05
40.31
40.28
38.73
42.38
42.38
44.99
41.22

47.38

Copyright 2024

234

265
300
230
275
257
306
258
259
263
271
212

221
221
249
190
190
159
206
136

r r r r r r r r r T r I I I T IT T T I T IT I T

07/10/18
17/06/18
25/11117
18/06/17
04/03/17
05/02/17
26/11/16
17/07/16
03/04/16
21/11/15
04/10/15
21/06/15
05/04/15
08/03/15
04/01/15
02/11/14
05/10/14
15/06/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
05/01/14
22/12/113
23/06/13

Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018
Retford 25th Annual Open Meet

Louth Meridan Meet

Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2017
Rugby Open Meet 2017

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Louth MeridianMeet

Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Louth Meridian Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston 9th Open Meet

Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet

Louth Dolphins Club Championships

Deepings LC
Sheffield
Louth
Louth
Rugby
Louth
Louth
Louth

Hull

Louth
Peterborough
Louth

Hull

Louth
Grantham
Louth
Deeping
Louth
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Page 2/2
3
3
3

w A~ W W W

N

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



