Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Ward - (1130137) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.15	306	Н	17/07/16	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016	Louth	Louth	4
36.40	300	Н	18/06/17	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2017	Louth	Louth	4
37.47	275	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Louth	2
37.64	271	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
37.86	267	Н	17/06/18	Retford 25th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
37.94	265	Н	25/11/17	Louth Meridan Meet	Louth	Louth	3
38.04	263	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
38.20	259	Н	21/11/15	Louth Meridian Meet	Louth		3
38.25	258	Н	03/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Louth	3
38.32	257	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Louth	3
38.73	249	Н	15/06/14	Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014	Louth	Louth	4
39.56	234	Н	07/10/18	Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018	Deepings LC	Louth	3
39.73	231	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
39.78	230	Н	04/03/17	Rugby Open Meet 2017	Rugby	Louth	3
40.05	225	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
40.28	221	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
40.31	221	Н	02/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
40.86	212	Н	05/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
41.22	206	Н	22/12/13	Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet	Louth	Louth	4
42.38	190	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
42.38	190	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
44.99	159	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Louth	3
47.38	136	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
39.56	234	Н	07/10/18	Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018	Deepings LC	Louth	3
37.86	267	Н	17/06/18	Retford 25th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
37.94	265	Н	25/11/17	Louth Meridan Meet	Louth	Louth	3
36.40	300	Н	18/06/17	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2017	Louth	Louth	4
39.78	230	Н	04/03/17	Rugby Open Meet 2017	Rugby	Louth	3
37.47	275	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Louth	2
38.32	257	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Louth	3
36.15	306	Н	17/07/16	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016	Louth	Louth	4
38.25	258	Н	03/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Louth	3
38.20	259	Н	21/11/15	Louth Meridian Meet	Louth		3
38.04	263	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
37.64	271	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
40.86	212	Н	05/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
39.73	231	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
40.05	225	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
40.31	221	Н	02/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
40.28	221	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
38.73	249	Н	15/06/14	Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014	Louth	Louth	4
42.38	190	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
42.38	190	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
44.99	159	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Louth	3
41.22	206	Н	22/12/13	Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet	Louth	Louth	4
47.38	136	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS